Releases - February 23, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

196852
138511
207555
292259
287834
207170
278982
296822
224215
262977
020257
264925
283473
276886
295440
297427
168701
214424
230679

Ellegood
Dossantos
Mcelvain
Mitchell
Sizemore
Kirby
Dunlap
Ramsey
Hester
Boyd
Little
Smith
Bussear
Mullins
Parker
Hill

Bell
Williams
Fulton

Edward Channing
Dyron |

Keith

Glen

Bessie

Christopher Dale
K'lan

Cassidy

Andrew R

Josh E

Richard A

Shirley N
Alexander Ray
Curtis
Nancy
Brittany
Henry
Tifffany
Leora

Elaine

Burnette

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Marshall County Jail
Taylor County Jail
Christian County Jail
Todd County Jail

Laurel County Jail
Calloway County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Meade County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Taylor County Jail

Grant County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Whitley County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
McCracken County Jail
Russell County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



