DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
196852 Ellegood	Edward	Channing	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
138511 Dossantos	Dyron	I	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
207555 Mcelvain	Keith		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292259 Mitchell	Glen		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287834 Sizemore	Bessie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
207170 Kirby	Christopher	Dale	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
278982 Dunlap	K'lan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296822 Ramsey	Cassidy		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Laurel County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
224215 Hester	Andrew	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262977 Boyd	Josh	E	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Woodford County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
020257 Little	Richard	А	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264925 Smith	Shirley	Ν	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
283473 Bussear	Alexander	Ray	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276886 Mullins	Curtis		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grant County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295440 Parker	Nancy	Elaine	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297427 Hill	Brittany		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
168701 Bell	Henry	Burnette	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
214424 Williams	Tifffany		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230679 Fulton	Leora		Shock Probation Began - In State	Russell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)